— GONSUMER FOCUS ¢ INNOVATION  TRUST —

To be the trusted source of innovative real estate solutions,
creating exceptional experiences for all we help, to become
your Family Realtors® for Life.

18 Main St. S., Georgetown L7G 3G3
www.fieldstonerealty.ca

OVER 100 YEARS OF DEFINING THE REAL ESTATE INDUSTRY

OFFICE:
905-877-2630
TOLL FREE:
877-433-2630
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OPEN HOUSE SIINI)AY 2- 4 PM 0P N HOUSE SIINI)HY 2 4 PM
29 SHALFLEET BLVD., 38 CHARLES STREET, CEORGETOWN
BRANTFORD ONE OF A KIND CENTURY HOME WITH IMPRESSIVE
2018 BEST CITY IN CANADA — ADDITION BLENDING SEAMLESSLY WITH ORIGINAL
BRANTFORD. A LOT OF HOUSE FOR |  FINE DETAILS. PARK AREA WALK TO DOWNTOWN.
THE $. CALL NATALIE BRAUN. CALL JANICE RUMLEY.

$1,239,999

USE SHTURDHY 2- 4 PM COUNTRY DREAM ON 24.32 ACRES

1021 CAVEN STREET, MISSISSAUGA § 14192 FOURTH LINE, HALTON HILLS
RO S AR wiomeonicsurune
CLOSE 10 PORT CREDIT SHOPPING AND | UTMOST CARE AND ATTENTION TO DETAL,
ALL THAT LIVING CLOSE TO THE LAKE 2 CAR ATTACHED GARAGE. MINS TO
OFFERS! CALL JENNIFER ELMSLIE OR ACTON & THE HIGHWAY.
TONY FITZSIMONS. CALL EVAN DEBRINCAT.

OPEN HOUSE sm'il

142 JOLLIFFE RVENUE, ROCKWO0OD
COMFORTABLE 4 BDRM, 3 BATH TWO
STOREY HOME WITH FINISHED BASEMENT.
GOOD SIZED LOT AND CLOSE TO
ROCKWOOD CONSERVATION.

CALL NATALIE BRAUN.

._i-
OPEN HOUSE SHTURDHY 2- 4 PM

8 BIRCHWRY PLACE, ACTON
RENOVATED DETACHED BRICK HOME WITH IN
GROUND SALT WATER POOL! FANTASTIC FAMILY
HOME WITH SO MANY UPDATES! TOTALLY
FINISHED BASEMENT WITH 4TH BEDROOM, AND
COZY REC ROOM. CALL JENNIFER ELMSLIE OR
TONY FITZSIMONS.

«mﬂ

L l 999, 000

NEW IMPROVED PRICE!
44 MARKET STREET, GEORGETOWN
1912 HERITAGE HOME COMPLETELY
RESTORED ON ALL 3 LEVELS. 3600 SQFT
OF LUXURY LIVING. MLS# W4126631.
CALL BRUCE ELMSLIE.

$1,199, 000

BI:HIJ’I‘IFUL BUNGALOW ON HUGE LOT!
16710 LESLIE HILL ROAD, TERRA COTTA
HEAR THE SILENCE AS YOU SIT ON YOUR

FRONT PORCH. NEWER BUNGALOW ON
HUGE LOT. FINISHED TO THE NINES. CALL
EVAN DEBRINCAT.

COMING SOON!

8| INCREDIBLE HOME IN
s GUELPH WITH POOL!
i5="| CALL NATALIE BRAUN.

| $1,230,000
ONE OF A KIND!

16704 LESLIE HILL ROAD, TERRA COTTA
ONE OF A KIND ENVIRONMENTALLY FRIENDLY
INTEGRATED CONCRETE SYSTEM HOME IN
GEORGETOWN. GORGEOUS 5 BDRM BATH

BUNGALOW. BIG YARD & PARKING FOR 8 CARS.
CALL EVAN DEBRINCAT.

- DR
- $1,295,000
TONS OF UPGRADES!

51 GOLLOP CRESCENT, GEORGETOWN
GLORIOUS RAVINE! SHOWSTOPPER
KITCHEN. 4+1 BED, 2.5 BATH AND

FINISHED BASEMENT. THOUSANDS SPENT

ON UPGRADES! CALL MONICA DARABOS.

STUNNING LOCATION!

41 HIGH STREET, TERRA COTTA
STUNNING LOCATION, BEAUTIFUL HOME!
RENOVATED MODERN VICEROY IN EXCLUSIVE
ENCLAVE IN TERRA COTTA! PRIVATE MANICURED
ONE ACRE LOT. THIS ONE IS A BEAUTY! CALL
JENNIFER ELMSLIE OR TONY FITZSIMONS.

THE ESTHTES OF BLHCK CREEK'

56 AUTUMN CIRCLE, HALTON HILLS
JUST 20 PREMIUM LOTS FORM AN
EXCLUSIVE ENCLAVE MINUTES FROM
GEORGETOWN. 4075 SQ.FT. OF LUXURY
LIVING. LANDSCAPED 3.01 ACRES. CALL
LINDA ELMSLIE.

COIINTRY BUNGALOW
10774 WINSTON CHURCHILL BLVD,
GEORGETOWN
BUNGALOW ON APPROX 1 ACRE. EXTRA
LARGE WORKSHOP WITH ATTACHED
GARAGE. PAVED DRIVE WITH 20+ PARKING

SPACES. PLUG IN FOR ELECTRIC CAR. CALL
MARGARET OSTRANDER FLEET.

Evan

DeBrincat
Broker
of Record

Lisa
Chamorro
Sales
Representative

ONLY THE BEST IN THE BUSINESS JOIN OUR BRAND!

6000 SQ. FT. BARN FOR LEASE IN ERIN.
5 MIN FROM DOWNTOWN ACTON AND 15

DRIVEWAY ACCESS. IDEAL FOR LARGE
TRUCK OR HEAVY EQUIPMENT STORAGE.

| $1,900/M0 §

BHRN FOR LEASE "IN THE HEART OF CALEDON

18322 HURONTARIO STREET, CALEDON
3 BEDROOM, 1 BATH ON A GOOD
SIZED LOT CLOSE TO CHARLESTON
ON HURONTARIO. MULTIPLE USES
FOR THIS PROPERTY. CALL NATALIE
BRAUN.

"IN THE HEART OF OLD MILTON _

60 MARY STREET, MILTON
CHARMING RAISED BUNGALOW SET ON
SPACIOUS 66X132 LOT SURROUNDED BY
MATURE TREES &CHARACTER HOMES.
PERFECT FOR YOUNG FAMILY OR
INVESTOR. CALL EVAN DEBRINCAT.

MIN FROM GEORGETOWN. LARGE

CALL SUZANNE CLARKE.

Jackie
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HOUSE FOR LEASE

BRAND NEW NEVER LIVED IN 2500 SQ
FT REMINGTON HOME. GORGEOUS
UPGRADED 4 BDRM 4 WSHRM.
WALKING DISTANCE CLOSE TO
SCHOOLS, PARK, REC CENTRE. TENANT
PAYS UTILITIES. CALL EVAN DEBRINCAT.

Representative

$3,300/1M0

FINISHED BSMT, MASTER W/
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ADORABLE SEMI DETACHED CLOSE
TO SCHOOLS & ALL AMENITIES.

ENSUITE & WALK IN CLOSET, EAT
IN KITCHEN. CALL JANICE RUMLEY.
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